CROTON-HARMON HIGH SCHOOL HALL OF DISTINGUISHED GRADUATES

2025 NOMINATION FORM

The Croton-Harmon High School Hall of Distinguished Graduates honors Croton-Harmon High School graduates who have truly distinguished themselves in their chosen career and/or have significantly and positively impacted the lives and welfare of their community. We encourage you to nominate candidates in any field or career path that you believe exemplify our district's vision: All members of the Croton-Harmon learning community will demonstrate an enduring curiosity, engage in the pursuit of inspiration, and develop the habits of mind to promote personal growth and the well-being of society.

Connection and celebration with the current student body is an important part of this process, therefore, only graduates who are living will be considered.

Anyone may nominate a candidate for the Hall of Distinguished Graduates. The decision on each year's Hall of Distinguished Graduates inductees will be made by the CHHS Hall of Distinguished Graduates Selection Committee.

It is a highly selective process and we anticipate many more worthy candidates. Any nominee not selected for induction this time will remain in the consideration pool for subsequent years.

Thank you.

Person Making Nomination (Please Print)

Address:

E-Mail Address:

 Day Phone #_____
 Evening Phone #_____

Nominee (Please Print)

CHHS Class		
	(Required – do not leave blank)	
Address		
	(Required – do not leave blank)	
Telephone #		
1	(Required – do not leave blank)	
E-Mail Address		
	(Required – do not leave blank)	

Please share how the nominee embodies our school district's vision: All members of the Croton-Harmon learning community will demonstrate an enduring curiosity, engage in the pursuit of inspiration, and develop the habits of mind to promote personal growth and the well-being of society.



Please state the major accomplishments and honors of the nominee as you know them. (If available, attach any additional information, such as articles, publications, awards, etc. and any other biographical information that may be of value).

Other individuals who can be contacted for information on this nominee (Please Print):

Name Address	Name Address	
Phone #	Phone #	

Please send this form to the Hall of Distinguished Graduates, Croton-Harmon High School, 36 Old Post Road South, Croton-on-Hudson, NY 10520, by **April 22, 2025.** The 2025 honorees will be formally celebrated in Fall 2025. Thank you.